DATA: 26/05/2025

RELATORIO DE POSICAO DO RANKING - ABSOLUTO - FEMININO

ISEP-1GOR DE SOUZA EVENTOS E PROMOCOES

NOME

ANA LICIA MAKI SUDO

CRISTINA YOSUE KAWAKAMI

JHENNIFER CRISTINA GONCALVES DORNELAS
RAISSA APARECISA H.RODRIGUES
CRISTIANE SALES

HELENA BRUNA

ROBERTA MILENA CESAR ROSENDO
PRISCILA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

ANA LUCIA HASHIMOTO SERAFIM

ANA PAOLA REZNY GOMIDE

MARTA EDUARDA PEREIRA DA SILVA MELO
DANIELLE HARUMI MACHIDA

CLARICE APARECIDA HENRIQUE

MAYSA YURI QUROBIM YOKOYAMA PRADO
ISABELLA AIKO TAKAKI

CLARICE SHIGUEMI HASHIZUME
VITORIA ALVES SILVA FARABULINI LOPES
KARIN HOSHI RIBEIRO

ISABELE FINK BECK

LARISSA CESAR LOURO

SIMONE M. ARRUDA

LUANA BATISTA CAVINATTI

SOPHIA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
LETICIA DIAS QUERERO FERNANDES
THAIS MACIEL MORAIS

ALESSANDRA ESCORCIO RODRIGUES ALMEIDA
CAMILA BRANDAO CHADAD ALMEIDA
GABRIELA SILVERIO RODRIGUES PORTO
MADALENA DA C.DALTRO DA FONSECA
KAREN CAMATA GUIMARAES

VITORIA ALVES LIMA

CASSIA APARECIDA LARANJA

ANA CLAUDIA AMORIM

TALITHA BLUMKE ADDE

LIS DEBELLIS JORDAO

VANESSA TARINI FERRAZZO

ANDRESSA RAQUEL QUAGLIO PIOLA
MARTA CAROLINA TOBO BUSO

SAFIRA SANTOS DE NORONHA

ISABELLY CHIODINI DA SILVA CAMARGO
ALIANE NASCIMENTO DA CRUZ

JULIA MACIEL MORAES

DESIRRE SCHALK CEVALES

ALICE BARRA FREIRE

ANDREIA BARRETO ALVES

MIRELA DI GREGORIO

lo 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 COLOCACAO CLUBE
83 83 101 86 101 lo ATLANTIS
78 77 81 79 83 20 ATLANTIS
80 81 86 75 75 30 TALENTOS DO CAPAO
71 70 80 73 78 40 TALENTOS DO CAPAO
7% 71 77 70 77 50 AMNJ-ASS.MASTER NAT.JACA
69 64 75 68 72 60 BICUDOS
81 79 81 86 70 AMNJ-ASS.MASTER NAT.JACA
78 83 76 79 80 ATLANTIS
58 49 72 63 66 90 AMNJ-ASS.MASTER NAT.JACA
76 73 76 74 100 AVULSO
72 69 77 73 110 TALENTOS DO CAPAO
66 63 74 69 120 ATLANTIS
59 50 65 67 130 TALENTOS DO CAPAO
79 75 78 140 UNIANCHIETA
70 78 76 150 ATLANTIS
777 72 72 160 ANJOS D AGUA-SAMIR BAREL
101 101 170 AVULSO
55 71 62 180 TAUBATE COUNTRY CLUB
86 101 190 AVULSO
62 47 64 200 UNIANCHIETA
80 83 210 UNIANCHIETA
80 81 220 MARIO PINTO-ASSESSORIA
74 74 230 ADA OSASCO
73 71 240 OKUDA SWIM TEAM
66 71 250 TALENTOS DO CAPAO
68 67 260 ANJOS D AGUA-SAMIR BAREL
65 69 270 P.M. DE ILHABELA
63 67 280 UNIANCHIETA
61 65 290 ANJOS D AGUA-SAMIR BAREL
56 63 300 CLUBE ATLETICO JUVENTUS
60 59 300 TALENTOS DO CAPAO
61 51 310 SHARKS PERUIBE
57 48 320 ACADEMIA AQUASPORT-AQUAM
86 330 CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUM
80 340 SAO CARLOS CLUBE
79 350 VTEN
76 360 ADI/INDAIATUBA
74 370 VTEN
73 380 TALENTOS DO CAPAO
70 390 TALENTOS DO CAPAO
68 400 SAO CARLOS CLUBE
68 400 TALENTOS DO CAPAO
67 410 ACADEMIA ESTILO
66 420 ATLANTIS
65 430 CLUBE DE REGATAS TUMIARU
64 440 ATLANTIS
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NOME

TATIANA DORADOR MARTINEZ

ARIANE CRISTINA DA SILVA TURATI
ISABELA LOSQUIAVO GONCALVES RICARDI

CAROLINE MORIOKA DA SILVA

CLARISSA DERTONIO DE SOUZA PACHECO

DIAS DE SOUZA
LARISSA MIGUEL OSORIUO DA FONSECA

LUCIA SHISUKO HARAMAKI TRILLO

ALESSANDRA ANDREIA FATTORI

BIA MURANO
CARINA SCHULZE

PATRICIA KOK GERIBELLO CABRAL
NATALIA HALUSKA RODRIGUES DE SA

MARTA ALICE MORITA

lo 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 COLOCACAO CLUBE

62 450 CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUM
62 450 P.M. DE ILHABELA
61 460 T29 SAO CARLOS
60 470 UNIANCHIETA
58 480 ANJOS D AGUA-SAMIR BAREL
57 490 APAN ITATIBENSE /7 P_M.IT
56 500 CLUBE ATLETICO JUVENTUS
55 510 CLUBE DE REGATAS TUMIARU
520 ATLANTIS

54 520 CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUM
53 530 COMPANHIA ATHLETICA-SAO
52 540 CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUM
46 550 SIEBURTH SWIM
45 560 ANJOS D AGUA-SAMIR BAREL
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NOME

LORENZO ADAM E SILVA

REGIS SOLEO

THIAGO MARCHINI NAVES

RENATO SANTOS FEREREIRA LEITE
GABRIEL CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL SANTOS GALLUZZI

MARTO JOSE MARCHI VISALLI PINTO
ANDRE RODRIGO GERMANO
LEONARDO GALLOTTI OLINTO
ANDRE LUIZ DANDREA BOTTACIN
FLAVIO SANTOS F. LEITE
RODRIGO RIBEIRO DAQUI

CARLOS EDUARDO FERREIRA BULLA
JULIAN RIBEIRO ROCHA

DIEGO BARBOSA SOUZA

RAPHAEL DAVID SILVA

RODRIGO CURSINO DE MOURA CARVALHO
CHRISTIAN RODRIGUES SOTERO
HEL10 JOAO MALERBA

PERCIO ANTUNES VILLOSLADA
THIAGO BORGES CALDERARO

DIEGO ALEXANDRE NICOLA BARBOSA
NELSON HEIDY ARIMA

ERIC MINORU NAKUMO

OSMAR  CALIMAN

CLEO JOSE FERREIRA

RICHARD SANTOS GUIMARAES
RODRIGO SANT ANNA PEREIRA
HARRY FINGER

GUILHERME YUKIO OKUMURA

FABIO IANNACE NETO

EDUARDO FINK BECK

WASHINGTON MOREIRA

GUILHERME DORIGO DE CASTILHO
MOISES RAFAEL COHEN

WILLIAN MARCELO JOFRE

DANIEL NAKANO

MARCOS CAMPOS SA RODRIGUES
NICOLAS GUSTAVO ANACLETO ROCHA
CELSO RENATO BASSAM

GABRIEL VASCONCELOS ALVARENGA
MARCELLO CEVALES

RODRIGO STANOCHI FAGUNDES
EDUARDO DIAS BRANDAO

EDUARDO MINNITI

ALVARO HASHIMOTO

80
79
70
74
72
83
60
59
48
45
66
53
a7
64

57
44
50
58
51

34
35
77
75
63
26
33
24
68
30
101
27

56
49

86

76

38

41

16
43

86
80
73
75
74
81
69
63
58
52

49
51
66
68
65
48

59
56
76
37
42
72
71
77
28
34
30
67
32
101
26
33
60

53

79
78

13
a7

86
81
83
78
74
101
73
72
60
59
71
61
58
75
66
69
54
63

64

52
50

76
79
48
44
49

43

46
53

67
62

77
57

39
55
a7

101
73
71
66
63
76
57
61
70
68
69
59
62
60
67
79
47
51

52
53
54
75
49

46
56
72
64

83

81

58
55
39

50

75
73
67
69
71
64
61

70

55

68

66

79

59

50
74

60

49

53

51

52

54

65

83

56
45

48

CLUBE

1o

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90
100
11o
11o
120
130
140
150
150
160
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260
260
270
280
290
300
31o
320
320
330
340
350
350
360
370
370
380
380

CLUBE ATLETICO JUVENTUS
AMNJ-ASS .MASTER NAT.JACA
ANJOS D AGUA-SAMIR BAREL
TAUBATE COUNTRY CLUB
EQUIPE PREF. DE SAO SEBA
AVULSO

MARIO PINTO-ASSESSORIA
ATLANTIS

TALENTOS DO CAPAO

MARIO PINTO-ASSESSORIA
TAUBATE COUNTRY CLUB
TAUBATE COUNTRY CLUB
CLUBE ATLETICO JUVENTUS
TAUBATE COUNTRY CLUB
TALENTOS DO CAPAO
TAUBATE COUNTRY CLUB
TAUBATE COUNTRY CLUB
ACQUA10 FERROVIARIA-SEME
TAUBATE COUNTRY CLUB
ANJOS D AGUA-SAMIR BAREL
ACQUA10 FERROVIARIA-SEME
ACQUA10 FERROVIARIA-SEME
TAUBATE COUNTRY CLUB
ANJOS D AGUA-SAMIR BAREL
ATLANTIS

ATLANTIS

TALENTOS DO CAPAO

ANJOS D AGUA-SAMIR BAREL
P_M. DE ILHABELA
UNIANCHIETA

CLUBE ATLETICO JUVENTUS
AVULSO

ACQUA10 FERROVIARIA-SEME
TAUBATE COUNTRY CLUB
AMNJ-ASS .MASTER NAT.JACA
ATLANTIS

ATLANTIS

ANJOS D AGUA-SAMIR BAREL
P_M. DE ILHABELA
UNIANCHIETA

ACQUA10 FERROVIARIA-SEME
ATLANTIS

ATLANTIS

TAUBATE COUNTRY CLUB
TAUBATE COUNTRY CLUB
ATLANTIS
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NOME

JEYSON FERREIRA ALVES
WILTON DA SILVA SANTOS
MAURICIO NINOMIYA

MARCELO LUSTOSA

ANTONIO CARLOS SILVA DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS TEIXEIRA DE JESUS
PAULO HENRIQUE S.NORONHA
WESLEY MARQUES DIAS
ANDRE NUNES DE SOUZA
ULISSES MITSUTOSHI OBATA
EDUARDO NEGREIRO CABELO
THOMAZ COCHRANE

DANIEL KENDY HORIKAWA

TOMAS ALBERTO AMARAL DA CUNHA RADICE

MICKAEL DE TOLEDO SILVA

OSCAR ROBERTO DA COSTA

CESAR ESCAMILA TOGEIRO GALVAO
GUILHERME ZAMPIERI DOS SANTOS
JOSE FERNANDO FERNANDES
MURILO BIANCHINI

FABIO SVERZUT

SAMIR BOTELHO BAREL

JOSE AUGUSTO LANZONI

GIOVANNI BONINSENHA

VITOR EDUARDO PERNA

RENAN INIESTA NOGUEIRA
ANDREA FERRAZZO

LUCCA DIVIDINO CASSELLI

LUCCA MAGDESIAN DONHA
GUSTAVO MENDES FRIAS

MIGUEL RIBEIRO JUNIOR

ALEX BARREIRA

JANDER RODRIGO OLIVEIRA DURAN
EDUARDO AUGUSTO CAMINA PEREIRA
FREDERICO MATTOS TAPIAS

INGO EDUARD ALFRED SEIDNER
CARLOS EDUARDO NINNI

RODOLFO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
REINALDO PEREIRA DE SANTANA
FELIPE AUGUSTO PRADO

BENILTON LUIS DA SILVA CENTURION
NICOLAU SERRA

LUCAS FREITAS MOTA CAVALCANTE
CAI0 CESAR MARCOLINO

CAIO CESAR COSIMO MARCONDES
OSVALDO GABRIEL DE MELO GASPAR

lo 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 COLOCACAO CLUBE
69 70 400 TNT MASTER
14 14 35 37 38 410 TAUBATE COUNTRY CLUB
65 72 420 T29 SAO CARLOS
61 62 430 AVULSO
54 65 440 ATLANTIS
56 58 450 TALENTOS DO CAPAO
51 63 450 TALENTOS DO CAPAO
52 54 460 ANJOS D AGUA-SAMIR BAREL
23 31 48 470 AMNJ-ASS._MASTER NAT.JACA
17 41 44 470 BICUDOS
5 33 31 32 480 AVULSO
11 9 32 39 490 AVULSO
11 36 44 490 UNIANCHIETA
42 46 500 UNIANCHIETA
22 24 42 500 UNIANCHIETA
40 47 510 TALENTOS DO CAPAO
42 45 510 AMNJ-ASS.MASTER NAT.JACA
86 520 P.M. DE ILHABELA
1 1 28 23 31 530 AMNJ-ASS.MASTER NAT.JACA
83 540 UNIANCHIETA
9 12 26 34 550 SAO CARLOS CLUBE
81 550 ANJOS D AGUA-SAMIR BAREL
20 19 41 560 UNIANCHIETA
80 560 BADUCA SWIM TEAM
37 43 560 UNIANCHIETA
80 560 P.M. DE ILHABELA
78 570 ANJOS D AGUA-SAMIR BAREL
37 39 580 T29 SAO CARLOS
73 590 AVULSO
71 600 TNT MASTER
34 37 600 EQUIPE CARAGUATATUBA
70 610 ATLANTIS
5 3 27 33 620 TAUBATE COUNTRY CLUB
68 620 BADUCA SWIM TEAM
67 630 CIRCULO MILITAR
29 36 640 ASS._ESPORTIVA MARCOS SAL
65 640 UNIANCHIETA
30 35 640 EQUIPE CARAGUATATUBA
4 31 29 650 BICUDOS
64 650 UNIANCHIETA
18 46 650 ATLANTIS
62 660 ANJOS D AGUA-SAMIR BAREL
62 660 TALENTOS DO CAPAO
61 670 ATLANTIS
57 680 AVULSO
57 680 TALENTOS DO CAPAO
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NOME

lo 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 COLOCACAO CLUBE

WILLIAM BARBOSA

BRUNO CORBANI CHAGAS

PEDRO MAX GOMES DOS SANTOS
LUIS AUGUSTO ROSALINO JALES
GUSTAVO BARICHELLO

MIRCO CEVALES

EDUARDO JAMAL F SANTOS

TOBIAS GARCEZ DE JESUS JUNIOR
GABRIEL FAUS

ARTHUR TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS MENDES
SERGIO LUIS DIAS PENHA

JOAO VAGNER VASCONCELOS DE SOUZA
JULIO SERGIO CAMUCE LOPES
GLAUBER CRUZ

EMERSON PEREIRA MENDES

MARCELO UBARANA

AGNALDO ARSUFFI

ANDRE LUIS TOLEDO SANTOS
NILBER OLIVAR SANTANA MONTAO
GEORGE CAMARA DAOU

PAULO HENRIQUE TREVIZAN BUSO
HUGO SENA MAULE

MARLON DOS SANTOS SA

MARCIO FIGUEIRINHA

REINALDO VIVAS CARRASCO
MARCELO MACEDO LEME KAHN

ANDRE LUIZ PEREIRA FERREIRA
CAUE MOTTA SILVA

MARCO ANTONIO RIBAS

LUCIANO MAURICIO DE ABREU FILHO
MARCOS PANSONATO

MAURICIO GREGORIO GOMES AFONSO
OLIVIER VINCENT PIERRE ISNARD
JOSE HENRIQUE SANTOS LIMA
RODRIGO SCHULZE

MARCELO NORILLER

JOEL DE OLIVEIRA

RODRIGO ARAUJO MEDEIROS

HELIO DURAES DA COSTA

ROMULO ESCROBAT

GABRIEL NATHAN FORTUNATO DA SILVA
ROBERTO NOBREGA RODRIGUES
ARMANDO GOMES DA COSTA JUNIOR
RUBENS VAZ I1ANELLI

CLAYTON RODRIGUES PEREIRA
SANDRO S.MACHADO

10
46

21
19

40

39

36

32

31

28

25

15
12

55

50

45

23

25

44

43

41

40

38

35

29

27

22
21
20

17
16

38

45

34

32

30

29

40

35

33

28

24
25

43

41

40

36

690
700
710
720
730
730
740
740
740
750
750
760
760
770
770
770
770
780
790
800
800
810
810
820
830
840
840
850
860
860
870
870
880
890
900
900
900
91o
920
930
940
950
960
970
980
990

EQUIPE TRIACTION TEAM
ANJOS D AGUA-SAMIR BAREL
TALENTOS DO CAPAO
CIRCULO MILITAR

EQUIPE TRIACTION TEAM
ATLANTIS

ANJOS D AGUA-SAMIR BAREL
ATLANTIS

REBOLLO ASSESSORIA ESPOR
TALENTOS DO CAPAO

WINNER ACADEMIA

CLUBE DE REGATAS TUMIARU
ATLANTIS

AVULSO

CLUBE DE REGATAS TUMIARU
AVULSO

ATLANTIS

TAUBATE COUNTRY CLUB
EQUIPE TRIACTION TEAM
AVULSO

VTEN

UNIANCHIETA

CLUBE ATLETICO JUVENTUS
AVULSO

UNIANCHIETA

CIA ATHLETICA - KANSAS
TALENTOS DO CAPAO

LOBO ASS. ESPORTIVA
MARIO PINTO-ASSESSORIA
AMNJ-ASS .MASTER NAT.JACA
EQUIPE TRIACTION TEAM
AVULSO

TNT MASTER

ATLANTIS

CIA ATHLETICA - KANSAS
BICUDOS

EQUIPE CARAGUATATUBA
ACADEMIA ATLANTIDA
AVULSO

CLUBE DE REGATAS TUMIARU
TALENTOS DO CAPAO

ANJOS D AGUA-SAMIR BAREL
OKUDA SWIM TEAM

ANJOS D AGUA-SAMIR BAREL
UNIANCHIETA

CIRCULO MILITAR
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NOME

LUIS GUILHERME COUTO PEREIRA
ADEILDO PAULO MIRANDA

DANIEL COELHO STOLF

MARCOS DE JESUS GOMES NAVARRO
KAIQUE ROSSI

JAYME CURI

8
8
7
6

6
1 4

PAG: 006

CLUBE

1000
1000
10l1o
1020
1020
1030

AVULSO
ATLANTIS
AVULSO
ATLANTIS
PERSONAL VI
AVULSO

ROSA



